ADMINISTRATIVE FEE SCHEDULE



FFTC SCHOLARSHIP FUNDS

FFTC brings deep expertise in grantmaking and scholarship fund managment. Our generous clients award nearly \$2 million to 1,000 students each year from the more than 150 scholarship funds we administer. Easy to establish and manage, FFTC Scholarship Funds provide a flexible, effective way to impact the lives of students and achieve your charitable goals.

Getting Started

To establish a scholarship fund or for more information on additional products such as FFTC Donor Advised Funds, Charitable Remainder and Lead Trusts, Subsidiary Foundations, or Private Foundation Services, please contact us at 704.998.6412 or philanthropy@fftc.org, or visit www.fftc.org.

FFTC Scholarship Funds are endowed funds established to provide educational opportunities based on criteria established by the donor(s).

Donors can choose Select or Comprehensive service levels based on fund opening amount and desired services.

Select Scholarship Funds

Funds are awarded to the institution to facilitate the scholar selection process.

Opening Minimum:	\$25,000 for individuals, families and nonprofits; \$100,000 for corporations
Minimum Annual Fee:	\$1,000
Annual Administrative Fees:	Up to \$1M2.00% Next \$2M1.70% Next \$2M1.40%
	Over \$5M1.10%

Comprehensive Scholarship Funds

FFTC manages the scholar selection process directly.

Opening Minimum: \$	500,000
Minimum Annual Fee: \$	315,000
N N	Jp to \$1M2.50% Next \$2M2.10% Next \$2M1.70% Over \$5M1.20%